&castrol/] &P TOYOTA

L

MSPEED

MOTORSPORT NZ CHAMPIONSHIP y /S ERIiES

BP Motorsport NZ Championship

Castrol Toyota Racing Series Pukekohe Park Raceway - Full 2.910 km
Qualifying 7 - 15 Minutes 9/02/2020 10:13 am .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:13:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:21.596 +21.534 10:15:46.083 2 1:16.329 +16.095 10:17:30.596
(1) Liam LAWSON LAW 2 1:12.145 +12.083 10:16:58.228 3 1:10.338 +10.104 10:18:40.934
1 1:26.864 +27.101 10:16:13452 3 1:08.947 +8.885 10:18:07.175 4 1:04.938 +4.704 10:19:45.872
2 1:15.996 +16.233 10:17:29.448 4 1:06.672 +6.610 10:19:13.847 5 1:056.385 +5.151 10:20:51.257
3 1:10.229 +10.466 10:18:39.677 5 1:00.801 +0.739 10:20:14.648 6 1:02.209 +1.975 10:21:53.466
4 1:05.094 +5.331 10:19:44.771 6 1:00.582 +0.520 10:21:15.230 7 1:00.882 +0.648 10:22:54.348
5 1:02537 +2.774 10:20:47.308 7 1:04.384 +4.322 10:22:19614 8 1:00.355 +0.121 10:23:54.703
6 1:00.664 +0.901 10:21:47.972 8 1:00.699 +0.637 10:23:20.313 9 1:01.295 +1.061 10:24:55.998
7 1:00.123 +0.360 10:22:48.095 9 1:00.273 +0.211 10:24:20.586 10 1:01.131 +0.897 10:25:57.129
8 59.763 10:23:47.858 10 1:00422 +0.360 10:25:21.008 11 1:00.242 +0.008 10:26:57.371
9 59.940 +0.177 10:24:47.798 " 1:00.149 +0.087 10:26:21.157 12 1:00.950 +0.716 10:27:58.321
10 59.830 +0.067 10:25:47.628 12 1:00.331 +0.269 10:27:21.488 13 1:00.234 10:28:58.555
" 1:12.233 +12470 10:26:59.861 13 1:00.062 10:28:21.550
12 1:03.420 +3.657 10:28:03.281 (6) Ido COHEN COH
(9) Petr PTACEK PTA 1 1:20449 +20.161 10:15:36.754
(17) Igor FRAGA FRA 1 1:20.103 +20.026 10:15:54.195 2 1:10.691 +10.403 10:16:47.445
1 1:21.094 +21.236 10:15:24.590 2 1:09.908 +9.831 10:17:04.103 3 1:05.190 +4.902 10:17:52.635
2 1:09.097 +9.239 10:16:33.687 3 1:10.102 +10.025 10:18:14.205 4 1:02.375 +2.087 10:18:55.010
3 1:04.521 +4.663 10:17:38.208 4 1:04.834 +4.757 10:19:19.039 5 1:00591 +0.303 10:19:55.601
4 1:02.539 +2.681 10:18:40.747 5 1:00.769 +0.692 10:20:19.808 6 1:00.390 +0.102 10:20:55.991
5 1:02772 +2.914 10:19:43519 6 1:00.743 +0.666 10:21:20.551 7 1:05.147 +4.859 10:22:01.138
6 1:00.486 +0.628 10:20:44.005 7 1:00.469 +0.392 10:22:21.020 8 1:00.326 +0.038 10:23:01.464
7 1:00.176 +0.318 10:21:44.181 8 1:00.267 +0.190 10:23:21.287 9 1:02.795 +2.507 10:24:04.259
8 1:00.139 +0.281 10:22:44.320 9 1:00.221 +0.144 10:24:21.508 10 1:00422 +0.134 10:25:04.681
9 1:00.100 +0.242 10:23:44.420 10 1:00.308 +0.231 10:25:21.816 1 1:00.288 10:26:04.969
10 1:05.870 +6.012 10:24:50.290 " 1:00.976 +0.899 10:26:22.792 12 1:01.617 +1.329 10:27:06.586
" 59.994 +0.136 10:25:50.284 12 1:00.266 +0.189 10:27:23.058 13 1:00534 +0.246 10:28:07.120
12 1:02.027 +2.169 10:26:52.311 13 1:00.077 10:28:23.135
13 59.858 10:27:52.169 (23) Caio COLLET COL
(88) Lucas PETERSSON PET 1 1:33628 +33.335 10:16:15.304
(43) Franco COLAPINTO CLA 1 1:22.549 +22416 10:15:41.835 2 1:16.686 +16.393 10:17:31.990
1 1:31.527 +31.515 10:15:12.603 2 1:13.966 +13.833 10:16:55.801 3 1:14.945 +14.652 10:18:46.935
2 1:07.866 +7.854 10:16:20.469 3 1:06.812 +6.679 10:18:02613 4 1:01.790 +1.497 10:19:48.725
3 1:05.437 +5.425 10:17:25.906 4 1:04.999 +4.866 10:19:07.612 5 1:01.650 +1.357 10:20:50.375
4 1:05.222 +5.210 10:18:31.128 5 1:01.721 +1.588 10:20:09.333 6 1:00571 +0.278 10:21:50.946
5 1:02.142 +2.130 10:19:33.270 6 1:00.848 +0.715 10:21:10.181 7 1:00450 +0.157 10:22:51.396
6 1:01.035 +1.023 10:20:34.305 7 1:00.747 +0.614 10:22:10.928 8 1:00.428 +0.135 10:23:51.824
7 1:00.764 +0.752 10:21:35.069 8 1:00.600 +0.467 10:23:11.528 9 1:02.858 +2.565 10:24:54.682
8 1:00.402 +0.390 10:22:35471 9 1:00.521 +0.388 10:24:12.049 10 1:00.355 +0.062 10:25:55.037
9 1:00.268 +0.256 10:23:35.739 10 1:00.437 +0.304 10:25:12.486 1 1:00.293 10:26:55.330
10 1:00.105 +0.093 10:24:35.844 " 1:00.133 10:26:12.619 12 1:01.032 +0.739 10:27:56.362
" 1:00.396 +0.384 10:25:36.240 12 1:03.068 +2.935 10:27:15.687 13 1:03435 +3.142 10:28:59.797
12 1:09.733 +9.721 10:26:45.973 13 1:00.269 +0.136 10:28:15.956
13 1:00.232 +0.220 10:27:46.205 (13) Tijmen VAN DER HELM VAN
14 1:00.012 10:28:46.217 (11)Jackson WALLS WAL 1 1:31.231 +30.909 10:15:14.523
1 1:20.710 +20.492 10:15:57.874 2 1:07.350 +7.028 10:16:21.873
(26) Gregoire SAUCY SAU 2 1:10.119 +9.901 10:17:07.993 3 1:05.260 +4.938 10:17:27.133
1 1:20.293 +20.278 10:16:45.858 3 1:10.400 +10.182 10:18:18.393 4 1:05.464 +5.142 10:18:32.597
2 1:11.617 +11.602 10:17:57.475 4 1:01.950 +1.732 10:19:20.343 5 1:02.554 +2.232 10:19:35.151
3 1:04.837 +4.822 10:19:02.312 5 1:01.147 +0.929 10:20:21.490 6 1:02.217 +1.895 10:20:37.368
4 1:02245 +2.230 10:20:04.557 6 1:00.741 +0.523 10:21:22.231 7 1:01.639 +1.317 10:21:39.007
5 1:01.004 +0.989 10:21:05.561 7 1:00.491 +0.273 10:22:22.722 8 1:01.227 +0.905 10:22:40.234
6 1:00.822 +0.807 10:22:06.383 8 1:00.557 +0.339 10:23:23.279 9 1:00.714 +0.392 10:23:40.948
7 1:00.382 +0.367 10:23:06.765 9 1:00414 +0.196 10:24:23.693 10 1:00.789 +0.467 10:24:41.737
8 1:00.808 +0.793 10:24:07.573 10 1:00.354 +0.136 10:25:24.047 11 1:00.494 +0.172 10:25:42.231
9 1:00.225 +0.210 10:25:07.798 " 1:00.337 +0.119 10:26:24.384 12 1:00.696 +0.374 10:26:42.927
10 1:00.215 +0.200 10:26:08.013 12 1:00.364 +0.146 10:27:24.748 13 1:00.634 +0.312 10:27:43561
11 1:00.187 +0.172 10:27:08.200 13 1:00.218 10:28:24.966 14 1:00.322 10:28:43.883
12 1:00.015 10:28:08.215
(10) Oliver RASMUSSEN RAS (99) Rui ANDRADE AND
(44) Liim ZENDELI ZEN 1 1:31.631 +31.397 10:16:14.267 1 1:20.896 +20.567 10:15:38.908
Chief of Timing Sam Thomson Orbits
Race Director CTRS Adam Simmons
Race Director BNT V8s Craig Findlayson www.mylaps.com
Event Director Shayne Harris Licensed to: Pukekohe Park Limited
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Castrol Toyota Racing Series Pukekohe Park Raceway - Full 2.910 km
Qualifying 7 - 15 Minutes 9/02/2020 10:13 am .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:13:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:10.944 +10.615 10:16:49.852 2 1:17.848 +17.283 10:17:24.803
3 1:05.567 +5.238 10:17:55.419 3 1:13.310 +12.745 10:18:38.113
4 1:02.927 +2.598 10:18:58.346 4 1:08471 +7.906 10:19:46.584
5 1:01.297 +0.968 10:19:59.643 5 1:05.337 +4.772 10:20:51.921
6 1:00.936 +0.607 10:21:00.579 6 1:02.076 +1.511 10:21:53.997
7 1:02.955 +2.626 10:22:03.534 7 1:01.235 +0.670 10:22:55.232
8 1:00.677 +0.348 10:23:04.211 8 1:00.773 +0.208 10:23:56.005
9 1:05.347 +5.018 10:24:09.558 9 1:01.070 +0.505 10:24:57.075
10 1:00.716 +0.387 10:25:10.274 10 1:00.889 +0.324 10:25:57.964
1" 1:00.798 +0.469 10:26:11.072 1" 1:00.565 10:26:58.529
12 1:00.360 +0.031 10:27:11.432 12 1:01.161 +0.59% 10:27:59.690
13 1:00.329 10:28:11.761 13 1:01.436 +0.871 10:29:01.126
(21) Emilien DENNER DEN (4) Henning ENQVIST ENQ
1 1:21.478 +21.103 10:15:34.167 1 1:29.090 +28.091 10:16:07.850
2 1:08.841 +8.466 10:16:43.008 2 1:12.305 +11.306 10:17:20.155
3 1:04.291 +3.916 10:17:47.299 3 1:09.868 +8.869 10:18:30.023
4 1:02.199 +1.824 10:18:49.498 4 1:04.822 +3.823 10:19:34.845
5 1:01.488 +1.113 10:19:50.986 5 1:04.514 +3.515 10:20:39.359
6 1:01.135 +0.760 10:20:52.121 6 1:01.722 +0.723 10:21:41.081
7 1:06.073 +5.698 10:21:58.194 7 1:01.522 +0.523 10:22:42.603
8 1:00.746 +0.371 10:22:58.940 8 1:01.242 +0.243 10:23:43.845
9 1:00.521 +0.146 10:23:59.461 9 1:02.092 +1.093 10:24:45.937
10 1:00497 +0.122 10:24:59.958 10 1:01.180 +0.181 10:25:47.117
1" 1:00.464 +0.089 10:26:00.422 1" 1:01.291 +0.292 10:26:48.408
12 1:00.505 +0.130 10:27:00.927 12 1:01.294 +0.295 10:27:49.702
13 1:00442 +0.067 10:28:01.369 13 1:00.999 10:28:50.701
14 1:00.375 10:29:01.744

(5) Spike KOHLBECKER KOH

1 1:18.609 +18210 10:15:26.395
2 1:08423 +8.024 10:16:34.818
3 1:04.462 +4.063 10:17:39.280
4 1:03.700 +3.301 10:18:42.980
5 1:06.207 +5.808 10:19:49.187
6 1:01.742 +1.343 10:20:50.929
7 1:00911 +0.512 10:21:51.840
8 1:00.749 +0.350 10:22:52.589
9 1:00.492 +0.093 10:23:53.081
10 1:01.949 +1.550 10:24:55.030
" 1:00.642 +0.243 10:25:55.672
12 1:00.428 +0.029 10:26:56.100
13 1:00.399 10:27:56.499
14 1:04.026 +3.627 10:29:00.525

(33) Yuki TSUNODA TSU

1 1:31.082 +30.666 10:16:06.265
2 1:17.965 +17.549 10:17:24.230
3 1:13290 +12.874 10:18:37.520
4 1:06.169 +5.753 10:19:43.689
5 1:04.875 +4.459 10:20:48.564
6 1:01.450 +1.034 10:21:50.014
7 1:00.573 +0.157 10:22:50.587
8 1:00.416 10:23:51.003
9 1:02.004 +1.588 10:24:53.007
10 1:00.714 +0.298 10:25:53.721
" 1:10.429 +10.013 10:27:04.150
12 1:01.543 +1.127 10:28:05.693

(7)Axel GNOS GNO

1 1:30.847 +30282 10:16:06955
Chief of Timing Sam Thomson Orbits
Race Director CTRS Adam Simmons

Race Director BNT V8s Craig Findlayson www.mylaps.com
Event Director Shayne Harris Licensed to: Pukekohe Park Limited
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